
Room Code Suggestions:   K-kitchen  ○   D-dining room   ○   Lv-living room   ○   La-laundry room   ○   F-family room   ○    

Bd1-master bedroom   Bd2, Bd3, etc.-secondary bedrooms   ○   Ba1-master bathroom   ○   Ba2, Ba3, etc.-secondary bathrooms   ○   
O-office   ○   G-game room   ○   D-den   B-basement   ○   H-hall   ○   S-stairwell   ○   E-entry   ○   

 ____ - _________________   ○   ____ - _________________   ○    

Yearly Recorded   

                    Grand Total    _______ 

 

2024 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Total 

No. 

Jan                                 

Feb                                 

Mar                                 

Apr                                 

May                                 

Jun                                 

Jul                                 

Aug                                 

Sep                                 

Oct                                 

Nov                                 

Dec                                 

2024 Interior 

Scorpion Sighting Log  

Don’t Forget  to Call Before Remodeling 
New Flooring, Cabinetry, Built in Appliances 

Call us First for Pre-Remodel Sealing Strategies 
 

Seal Out  SCORPIONS 

902 E Myrna Lane 
Tempe, AZ 85284 

480-820-7325 
www.sealoutscorpions.com 



2024 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Total 

No. 

Jan            N                      

Feb         N                        

Mar          N                       

Apr        N                         

May       N                          

Jun      N                           

Jul     N                            

Aug    N                             

Sep  N                               

Oct  N                               

Nov N                             N   

Dec                              N   

2024 Exterior 

Scorpion Sighting Log  

Jan 11 Thurs May 7 Tue Sept 2 Mon 

Feb 9 Fri Jun 6 Thurs Oct 2 Wed 

Mar 10 Sun Jul 5 Fri Nov 1 Fri 

Apr 8 Mon Aug 4 Sun Nov 30 Sat 

    Dec 30 Mon 

Moon Phases 

Exterior Code Suggestions:  X – Extermination      G – Garage     H – On House   

FP – Front Patio    BP – Back Patio  W – Wall/Fence   C – Concrete Walk or Drive           

         Moon Phases—NASA, 2014 Mountain Standard         N    =  New Moon 

Yearly Recorded  

                    Grand Total    _______ 

Seal Out Scorpions     www.sealoutscorpions.com    480-820-7325 


